http : //svc.dw  June. 2003e.co.kr
Caution
 : In this Manual, some parts can be changed for improving. their
   performance without notice in the parts list. So, if you need the
   latest parts information, please refer to PPL(Parts Price List)in
   Service Information Center(http://svc.dwe.co.kr)
DAEWOO ELECTRONICS Corp.
Service Manual

SW703 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW704 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW705 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW706 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
SW707 5S50101090 SW TACT THVH472GCA
X501 5XEX3R579C CRYSTAL QUARTZ HC-49U 3.579545M (TP)
ZZ200 PTMPJAJ885 PCB MAIN AXIAL  AS DTQ-21U6SC
10 2TM14006LB TAPE MASKING 3M #232 6.0X2000M
20 2TM10006LB TAPE MASKING 3M #232-MAP-C 6.2X2000M
A001 4859815691 PCB MAIN 330X246
C103 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C111 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C112 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C115 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C151 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C154 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C203 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C206 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C207 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C211 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)

C706 CEXF1C101V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 100MF (6.3X11) TP
C707 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C709 CEXF1C221V C ELECTRO 16V RSS 220MF (8X11.5) TP
C805 CCXB2H222K C CERA 500V B 2200PF K (TAPPING)
C806 CCXB2H222K C CERA 500V B 2200PF K (TAPPING)
C808 CEXF1H479V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 4.7MF (5X11) TP
C829 CEXF1H470V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 47MF (6.3X11) TP
C832 CEXF1H220V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 22MF (5X11) TP
C833 CEXF1H470V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 47MF (6.3X11) TP
C834 CMXM2A104J C MYLAR 100V 0.1MF J (TP)
C835 CEXF1H229V C ELECTRO 50V RSS 2.2MF (5X11) TP
F801A 4857415001 CLIP FUSE PFC5000-0702
F801B 4857415001 CLIP FUSE PFC5000-0702
L805 58CX430599 COIL CHOKE AZ-9004Y 940K TP
L806 58CX430599 COIL CHOKE AZ-9004Y 940K TP
L901 5CPX181J COIL PEAKING 180UH J (RADIAL)
ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
15
C903 CCZB1H271K C CERA 50V B 270PF K
D101 DUZ5R1B - DIODE ZENER UZ-5.1B
D102 D U Z 3 3 B DIODE ZENER UZ-33B
D301 D1N4004S DIODE 1N4004S
D406 DRGP15J - DIODE RGP15J

J008 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J009 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J010 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J011 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J012 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J013 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J014 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J015 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
C525 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C528 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C530 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C531 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
C532 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
C533 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
C540 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C541 CCZB1H181K C CERA 50V B 180PF K (AXIAL)
C601 CZCH1H479K C CERA 50V CH 4.7PF K (AXIAL)
C602 CZCH1H479K C CERA 50V CH 4.7PF K (AXIAL)
C604 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C618 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C623 CZSL1H200J C CERA 50V SL 20PF J (AXIAL)
C624 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C626 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C627 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C628 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C630 CZSL1H470J C CERA 50V SL 47PF J (AXIAL)
C632 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C633 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C635 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C643 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C645 CCZB1H471K C CERA 50V B 470PF K (AXIAL)
C646 CCZB1H471K C CERA 50V B 470PF K (AXIAL)
C647 CCZB1H471K C CERA 50V B 470PF K (AXIAL)
C648 CCZB1H471K C CERA 50V B 470PF K (AXIAL)
C690 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C691 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C701 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C702 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C708 CZCH1H120J C CERA 50V CH 12PF J (AXIAL)
C711 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C712 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C713 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C720 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C722 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C723 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C741 CCZB1H221K C CERA 50V B 220PF K (AXIAL)
C752 CZCH1H180J C CERA 50V CH 18PF J (AXIAL)
C754 CBZF1H104Z C CERA SEMI 50V F 0.1MF Z
C757 CCZB1H333K C CERA 50V B 0.033MF K AXL
C777 CCZF1H103Z C CERA 50V F 0.01MF Z
C807 CCZB1H821K C CERA 50V B 820PF K AXIAL
C817 CCZB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (AXIAL)
C830 CCZB1H102K C CERA 50V B 1000PF K (AXIAL)
C901 CCZB1H271K C CERA 50V B 270PF K
C902 CCZB1H101K C CERA 50V B 100PF K (AXIAL)

J083 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J084 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J085 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J086 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J087 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J088 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J089 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J090 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J091 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J092 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J093 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J094 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J095 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J098 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J099 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
L101 5CPZ330K02 COIL PEAKING 33UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L111 5CPZ568M02 COIL PEAKING 0.56UH M (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L203 5CPZ100K04 COIL PEAKING 10UH 10.5MM K (LAL04TB)
L501 5CPZ100K02 COIL PEAKING 10UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L502 5CPZ100K02 COIL PEAKING 10UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L533 5CPZ150K02 COIL PEAKING 15UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L601 5CPZ560K02 COIL PEAKING 56UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L602 5CPZ150K02 COIL PEAKING 15UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L603 5CPZ560K04 COIL PEAKING 56UH K (AXIAL 10.5MM)
L701 5CPZ100K02 COIL PEAKING 10UH K (AXIAL 3.5MM)
L802 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
L804 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550
L807 5MC0000100 COIL BEAD HC-3550

J053 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J054 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J055 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J057 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J058 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J059 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J060 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J061 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J062 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J063 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
J064 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
ELECTRICAL PARTS LIST
LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK LOC PART CODE PART NAME PART DESCRIPTION REMARK
17
R500 RD-AZ514J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 510K OHM J
R501 RD-4Z111J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 110 OHM J
R502 RD-AZ151J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150 OHM J
R503 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R504 RD-AZ622J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.2K OHM J
R505 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R506 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R507 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R508 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J
R509 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R510 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R512 RD-AZ241J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 240 OHM J
R513 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R519 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R521 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R522 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R523 RD-AZ622J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.2K OHM J
R525 RD-AZ122J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.2K OHM J
R526 RD-AZ751J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 750 OHM J
R531 RD-AZ623J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 62K OHM J
R532 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R533 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R534 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R554 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R557 RD-AZ302J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3K OHM J
R559 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R562 RD-AZ914J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 910K OHM J
R567 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R568 RN-AZ4701F R METAL FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM F
R570 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R604 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R605 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R606 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R607 RD-AZ182J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.8K OHM J
R608 RD-AZ182J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.8K OHM J
R609 RD-AZ221J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 220 OHM J
R610 RD-AZ221J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 220 OHM J
R611 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R641 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R649 RD-AZ829J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 8.2 OHM J
R681 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J
R701 RD-AZ240J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 24 OHM J
R702 RD-AZ514J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 510K OHM J
R703 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R704 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R705 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R706 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R103 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R106 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R107 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R154 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R156 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R163 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R164 RD-AZ104J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100K OHM J
R165 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R201 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R202 RD-AZ154J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150K OHM J
R205 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R206 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R207 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R208 RD-AZ680J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 68 OHM J
R209 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R210 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R211 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R214 RD-AZ750J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 75 OHM J
R215 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J
R216 RD-2Z151J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 150 OHM J
R217 RD-AZ203J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 20K OHM J
R221 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R222 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R223 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R224 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R225 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R230 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R231 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R232 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R234 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R235 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R301 RD-AZ362J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R302 RD-AZ272J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7K OHM J
R306 RN-AZ1003F R METAL FILM 1/6 100K OHM F
R307 RN-AZ1102F R METAL FILM 1/6 11.0K OHM F
R314 RD-AZ333J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 33K OHM J
R316 RN-AZ2402F R METAL FILM 1/6 24.0K OHM F
R321 RD-AZ303J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 30K OHM J
R322 RN-AZ1002F R METAL FILM 1/6 10K OHM F
R408 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R409 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R410 RD-4Z472J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 4.7K OHM J
R413 RD-4Z912J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 9.1K OHM J
R424 RD-4Z123J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 12K OHM J
R427 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R443 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R451 RD-2Z151J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 150 OHM J
18
R790 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R791 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R792 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R793 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R797 RD-AZ331J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 330 OHM J
R799 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R800 RC-2Z565KP R CARBON COMP 1/2 5.6M OHM K
R803 RD-AZ911J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 910 OHM J
R804 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
R805 RD-4Z242J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 2.4K OHM J
R806 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R808 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R809 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R812 RD-AZ363J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 36K OHM J
R813 RD-AZ563J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 56K OHM J
R814 RD-AZ153J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 15K OHM J
R815 RD-AZ562J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.6K OHM J
R817 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R819 RD-AZ622J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 6.2K OHM J
R820 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J
R821 RD-2Z105J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 1M OHM J
R826 RD-2Z121J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 120 OHM J
R829 RD-AZ123J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 12K OHM J
R830 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R831 85801065GY WIRE COPPER AWG22 1/0.65 TIN COATING
R833 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R835 RD-4Z109J- R CARBON FILM 1/4 1 OHM J
R888 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R901 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R902 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R903 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R904 RD-AZ151J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150 OHM J
R905 RD-AZ151J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150 OHM J
R906 RD-AZ151J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 150 OHM J
R907 RD-AZ121J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 120 OHM J
R908 RD-AZ121J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 120 OHM J
R909 RD-AZ121J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 120 OHM J
R910 RD-AZ751J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 750 OHM J
R913 RD-AZ561J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 560 OHM J
R914 RD-AZ133J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 13K OHM J
R918 RD-2Z272J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.7K OHM J
R919 RD-2Z272J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.7K OHM J
R920 RD-2Z272J- R CARBON FILM 1/2 2.7K OHM J
R931 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R932 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R933 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R707 RD-AZ103J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 10K OHM J
R708 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R709 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R710 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R711 RD-AZ101J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 100 OHM J
R712 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J
R713 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R714 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R715 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R716 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R717 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R718 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R719 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R722 RD-AZ512J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 5.1K OHM J
R723 RD-AZ121J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 120 OHM J
R724 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R725 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R726 RD-AZ473J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 47K OHM J
R727 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R728 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R731 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R732 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R733 RD-AZ152J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1.5K OHM J
R734 RD-AZ222J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.2K OHM J
R735 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R736 RD-AZ472J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R737 RD-AZ392J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.9K OHM J
R738 RD-AZ362J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R739 RD-AZ272J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2.7K OHM J
R740 RD-AZ202J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 2K OHM J
R741 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R742 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R743 RD-AZ102J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 1K OHM J
R748 RD-AZ471J- R CARBON FILM 1/6 470 OHM J

58G0000141 DC-20S1(20 INCH) 58G0000146 DC-20SF(20 INCH)
58G0000154 DC-21F1(21 INCH) 58G0000141 DC-21SF(21 INCH)
INCH DIFFERENCE PARTS LIST
PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION
R810 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z109JS 2W 1 OHM J SMALL RS02Z109JS 2W 1 OHM J SMALL
R504 R CARBON FILM RD-AZ622J- 1/6 6.2K OHM J RD-AZ752J- 1/6 7.5K OHM J
R301 R CARBON FILM RD-AZ362J- 1/6 3.6K OHM J RD-AZ362J- 1/6 3.6K OHM J
R315 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z241JS 2W 240 OHM J SMALL RS02Z681JS 2W 240 OHM J SMALL
R317 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z681JS 2W 680 OHM J SMALL RS02Z681JS 2W 680 OHM J SMALL
C409 C MYLAR CMYH3C822J 1.6KV BUP 8200PF J CMYH3C752J 1.6KV BUP 7500PF J
C423 C MYLAR CMYE2D334J 200V PU 0.33MF J CMYE2D514J 200V PU 0.51MF J
L403 COIL H-LINEARITY 58H0000055 TRL-361A 58H0000055 TRL-361A
R415 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z302JS 2W 3K OHM J SMALL RS02Z302JS 2W 3K OHM J SMALL
J096 WIRE COPPER
J097 WIRE COPPER
R413 R CARBON FILM RD-4Z822J- 1/4 8.2K OHM J RD-4Z912J- 1/4 9.1K OHM J
R420 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z249JS 2W 2.4 OHM J SMALL RS02Z479JS 2W 4.7 OHM J SMALL
PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION PART CODE PART DESCRIPTION
R810 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z209JS 2W 2 OHM J SMALL RS02Z209JS 2W 2 OHM J SMALL
R504 R CARBON FILM RD-AZ912J- 1/6 9.1K OHM J RD-AZ123J- 1/6 12K OHM J
R301 R CARBON FILM RD-AZ472J- 1/6 4.7K OHM J RD-AZ472J- 1/6 4.7K OHM J
R315 R M-OXIDE FILM RS02Z620JS 2W 62 OHM J SMALL RS02Z620JS 2W 62 OHM J SMALL
R317 R M-OXIDE FILM
C409 C MYLAR CMYH3C662H 1.6KV BUP 6600PF H CMYH3C722J 1.6KV BUP 7200PF J